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规格
長(公釐) 1.25±0.10

寬(公釐) 1.00±0.10

高(公釐) 0.50±0.10

尺寸代碼 英吋(公釐) 0504(1210)

阻抗值(Ω) 90

公差(%) ±25

测試频率(MHz) 100

最大值直流阻抗(Ω) 3

最大額定電流(mA) 100

額定電壓(Vac) 10

絕緣電阻 (MΩ) 100

操作溫度 ℃ -40~+85
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特点

●Ultra High Speed Chip Common Mode Filter, HCM series adopts internally unique multilayer ceramic/ferrite co-

firing technologies and higher cut-off frequency design for iniaturized size of EMI filter product development. for

higher speed I/O of tablet PC/NB & MB 

包装讯息
包裝尺寸(Inch) 包裝類型 標準包裝(PCS) 單重(gram) 濕敏等級

7 Paper type 4000 0.0025 1
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特性曲线

Frequency (MHz)

Im
pe

da
nc

e 
(Ω

)

Common Mode

Differential Mode

阻抗值頻率曲線

Common Mode Differential Mode

1 10 100 1k 10k
1

10

100

1k

Frequency (MHz)

In
se

rti
on

 L
os

s 
(d

B
)

Common Mode

Differential Mode

插入損失頻率曲線

Common Mode Differential Mode

10 100 1k 10k
-30

-25

-20

-15

-10

-5

0

Page 4/4

URL: www.inpaq.com.tw；www.inpaqgp.com　TEL:+886-37-585-55 　EMAIL:info@inpaq.com.tw 　 　 　Updated 2024/05/04


